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UNLV vs BYU - 11/3/2018

UNLV vs BYU

Hosted by UNLV Swimming and Diving

Results - UNLV vs BYU
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:42.95   11.0

Sproul, Brynn J 18 Lindsay, Mariah 19

Coker, Tiare U 20 Gustafson, Gwen 18

25.57 29.08 23.0025.30

AUNLV-CA2 1:43.42   4.0

Kim, Eva J 19 Moore, Skylar R 18

Afanasyeva, Kate 21 Shikler, Zohar H 21

26.16 30.29 22.5824.39

BBYU-UT3 1:48.45   2.0

Despain, Anna E 18 Walters, Alexa C 19

Zarchin, Madeline C 19 Smith, Katie A 21

28.29 30.29 23.4126.46

BUNLV-CA4 1:49.14

Kiuchi, Kacey L 18 Sanguansin, Annie 18

Lizzul, Gabby L 18 Schreiber, Caitlyn A 19

27.67 31.36 23.2026.91

CBYU-UT5 x1:49.76

Hatanaka, Kelly N 21 Flower, Madelyn D 19

Harden, Haley J 24 Brown, Kali L 19

28.05 31.70 24.1725.84

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:30.51   11.0

Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H 21 Jensen, Levi L 22

Nicolas, Javier 18 Sorenson, Payton M 24

23.70 24.97 19.4922.35

BBYU-UT2 1:31.55   4.0

Ries, Joshua O 18 Sorensen, Ryan D 22

Abernethy, Matt M 22 Stirling, Connor C 21

23.47 25.69 20.1522.24

AUNLV-CA3 1:32.01   2.0

Cornellison, Hayden P 18 Willstrop, Sam J 18

Cukanow, Michal 19 McEuen, Casey D 19

23.61 25.69 20.7521.96

BUNLV-CA4 1:34.68

Piotrowski, JP P 22 Binder, Jack C 18

Phung, Bert H 19 Gage, Sean M 20

24.88 25.89 21.1422.77

CBYU-UT5 x1:36.11

Lindsay, Cameron J 23 Fisher, Tarrin S 18

Aboumandour, Sherif H 21 Berger, Evan R 22

24.09 27.69 21.1023.23

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 19Raftopoulou, Filio1 10:14.64   9.0

28.94 30.88 32.0231.49

32.34 32.36 32.64 32.76

32.96 32.69 32.50 32.30

32.85 32.19 31.96 32.16

32.39 32.11 37.10

BYU-UT 18Cazier, Makayla2 10:22.76   4.0

28.89 30.65 30.7830.86

31.02 30.90 30.77 30.68

30.96 31.06 31.40 31.48

31.44 31.85 31.74 31.77

31.73 31.78 31.78 31.22

BYU-UT 19Quezada, Katia3 10:26.26   3.0

28.91 31.43 31.2631.16

31.19 30.77 31.18 30.96

31.17 31.19 31.35 32.02

31.64 31.94 31.55 31.90

31.96 31.43 32.17 31.08

UNLV-CA 21Cano Figueroa, Mayte A4 10:45.33   2.0

UNLV-CA 19Tellez, Gaby N5 10:45.38   1.0

29.35 31.57 32.3532.19

32.70 32.94 32.84 33.05

32.79 32.92 32.66 32.39

32.91 32.10 32.14 32.32

32.31 31.98 32.56 31.31

BYU-UT 18Smith, Ellie A6 10:52.97

28.93 31.84 32.8032.55

32.48 32.93 32.91 32.74

32.93 32.76 32.87 32.74

33.07 33.05 33.19 33.17

33.37 33.35 33.44 31.85

BYU-UT 20Cunningham, Casey G7 x11:10.07

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 18Marsalek, Wyatt D1 9:39.06   9.0

26.45 28.65 28.6728.66

29.33 29.40 29.61 29.60

29.53 29.74 28.82 29.29

29.33 29.24 29.34 29.36

29.34 29.08 27.98 27.64

BYU-UT 22Rogers, Nathan J2 9:47.99   4.0

26.50 29.07 30.0429.53

30.00 29.72 29.91 29.91

29.70 29.75 29.62 29.56

29.45 29.45 29.67 29.56

29.60 29.39 29.17 28.39

BYU-UT 23Brinton, Jarren P3 9:53.74   3.0

26.78 29.08 29.9929.71

29.77 29.94 29.97 29.76

29.85 29.60 29.97 29.66

29.86 29.64 30.51 29.97

30.22 29.95 29.99 29.52

BYU-UT 22Morris, John H4 9:56.33   2.0

27.15 29.04 29.4829.05

29.59 30.14 30.16 30.24

30.25 30.01 30.06 30.72

30.19 30.40 30.56 30.66

30.29 30.53 29.83 27.98

UNLV-CA 21Klein, Ethan E5 9:56.67   1.0

26.85 29.53 30.0030.01

30.28 29.82 29.88 30.18

30.35 30.65 30.14 30.75

30.79 30.86 30.58 30.03

29.99 30.19 29.07 26.72

UNLV-CA 18Klauss, Michael A6 10:03.98

26.96 29.36 29.5329.46

29.76 30.26 29.90 30.16

30.07 30.45 30.30 30.71

30.61 30.72 30.81 31.04

31.38 31.28 30.63 30.59

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 19Raftopoulou, Filio1 1:50.81   9.0

26.37 27.88 28.1928.37

UNLV-CA 18Armijo, Carissa D2 1:51.51   4.0

25.92 27.89 29.1428.56

BYU-UT 20Coker, Tiare U3 1:52.67   3.0

25.79 28.21 29.6928.98

UNLV-CA 19Smith, Lauren K4 1:55.84   2.0

26.77 29.07 29.8530.15

BYU-UT 19Brown, Kali L5 1:57.77   1.0

26.53 29.12 31.6330.49

UNLV-CA 18Haase, Ava K6 x1:57.97

26.78 29.43 31.1430.62

BYU-UT 18Brimhall, Megan7 1:58.85

27.63 30.01 30.5030.71

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Hemmens, Hayden S1 1:40.46   9.0

23.12 25.72 25.7525.87

BYU-UT 18Tuitama, Tama F2 1:41.54   4.0

23.25 25.67 26.4326.19

UNLV-CA 20Szilagyi, Richard R3 1:42.38   3.0

23.91 26.29 25.9226.26

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, James D4 1:44.20   2.0

23.99 26.58 26.8126.82

UNLV-CA 19Niezgodzki, Mike R5 1:44.29   1.0

24.43 26.46 26.9626.44

BYU-UT 21Murphy, Brayden J6 1:46.23

23.77 26.43 28.7227.31

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Sproul, Brynn J1 55.29   9.0

26.66 28.63

UNLV-CA 19Kim, Eva J2 56.44   4.0

27.68 28.76

UNLV-CA 21Afanasyeva, Kate3 57.10   3.0

27.35 29.75

UNLV-CA 18Kiuchi, Kacey L4 58.01   2.0

28.67 29.34
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UNLV vs BYU - 11/3/2018

UNLV vs BYU

Hosted by UNLV Swimming and Diving

Results - UNLV vs BYU
(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

UNLV-CA 22Schuette, Sydney A5 x58.83

28.57 30.26

BYU-UT 24Harden, Haley J6 59.09   1.0

28.11 30.98

BYU-UT 21Hatanaka, Kelly N7 59.60

29.09 30.51

BYU-UT 18Despain, Anna E8 x1:00.09

29.10 30.99

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H1 49.85   9.0

24.15 25.70

UNLV-CA 18Cornellison, Hayden P2 49.87   4.0

24.57 25.30

BYU-UT 18Ries, Joshua O3 51.13   3.0

25.34 25.79

UNLV-CA 22Piotrowski, JP P4 53.21   2.0

26.06 27.15

BYU-UT 23Lindsay, Cameron J5 53.39   1.0

25.89 27.50

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Lindsay, Mariah1 1:04.84   9.0

31.03 33.81

BYU-UT 19Walters, Alexa C2 1:06.80   4.0

31.16 35.64

UNLV-CA 18Moore, Skylar R3 1:07.70   3.0

31.93 35.77

BYU-UT 18Bertoldo, Lindsey E4 1:07.90   2.0

31.53 36.37

UNLV-CA 18Sanguansin, Annie5 1:08.13   1.0

31.88 36.25

BYU-UT 19Flower, Madelyn D6 x1:10.59

33.19 37.40

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Jensen, Levi L1 56.38   9.0

26.21 30.17

UNLV-CA 18Willstrop, Sam J2 58.30   4.0

27.91 30.39

UNLV-CA 20Gage, Sean M3 58.33   3.0

27.15 31.18

UNLV-CA 18Binder, Jack C4 58.59   2.0

27.93 30.66

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, Ryan D5 58.73   1.0

27.46 31.27

BYU-UT 18Fisher, Tarrin S6 1:00.31

28.12 32.19

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 18Armijo, Carissa D1 2:05.04   9.0

28.46 32.01 32.4832.09

UNLV-CA 18Lizzul, Gabby L2 2:07.92   4.0

28.88 32.37 33.5533.12

BYU-UT 23Dickson, Brenna S3 2:09.20   3.0

28.91 32.28 35.4632.55

UNLV-CA 19Wise, Tara G4 2:10.03   2.0

28.84 32.70 34.5133.98

BYU-UT 19Zarchin, Madeline C5 2:13.00   1.0

28.05 33.67 35.9235.36

BYU-UT 18Smith, Ellie A6 2:17.78

30.67 34.93 36.1935.99

BYU-UT 20Cunningham, Casey G7 x2:19.08

30.09 35.18 37.1336.68

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 19Cukanow, Michal1 1:50.57   9.0

25.12 28.47 28.5528.43

BYU-UT 18Nicolas, Javier2 1:52.47   4.0

24.58 28.50 29.8529.54

BYU-UT 22Rogers, Nathan J3 1:54.02   3.0

26.30 29.58 28.4729.67

BYU-UT 22Abernethy, Matt M4 1:54.37   2.0

25.43 29.34 30.1029.50

UNLV-CA 19Phung, Bert H5 1:54.74   1.0

26.53 29.41 29.1329.67

UNLV-CA 20Kipling, Dagen K6 1:58.41

26.08 29.77 31.7030.86

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Shikler, Zohar H*1 23.61   6.5

BYU-UT 18Gustafson, Gwen*1 23.61   6.5

UNLV-CA 19Schreiber, Caitlyn A3 23.71   3.0

UNLV-CA 17Filippova, Julia4 23.76   2.0

BYU-UT 21Smith, Katie A5 23.98   1.0

UNLV-CA 19Kim, Eva J6 x24.12

BYU-UT 20Brinton, Ellie T7 24.32

UNLV-CA 18Rye, Kate J8 x25.00

UNLV-CA 21Provines, Ivy K9 x25.74

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 24Sorenson, Payton M1 20.30   9.0

BYU-UT 21Stirling, Connor C2 20.88   4.0

BYU-UT 20Shaw, Jared3 21.07   3.0

UNLV-CA 19McEuen, Casey D4 21.19   2.0

UNLV-CA 20Szilagyi, Richard R5 21.47   1.0

BYU-UT 22Berger, Evan R6 x21.59

BYU-UT 21Aboumandour, Sherif H7 x21.81

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Cribbs, Kennedy P1 257.00   9.0

BYU-UT 19Paul, Morgan A2 240.10   4.0

BYU-UT 19London, Adia3 235.65   3.0

BYU-UT 21Call, Kaela J4 x227.00

UNLV-CA 18Lacuesta, Josauli G5 225.70   2.0

UNLV-CA 22Gatsios, Chrysoula A6 223.60   1.0

UNLV-CA 18Ashley, Gill N7 214.65

UNLV-CA 20Clark, Kourtney C8 x207.00

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UNLV-CA 19Cawley, Jesse R1 298.35   9.0

BYU-UT 22Cooper, Morgan Z2 282.85   4.0

BYU-UT 21Mahler, Kimble3 281.25   3.0

UNLV-CA 18Abramowicz, Tazman A4 280.45   2.0

BYU-UT 22Gonzales, Nathan5 274.55   1.0

BYU-UT 23Evans, Ryan6 x254.00

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 17Filippova, Julia1 50.54   9.0

24.33 26.21

BYU-UT 18Gustafson, Gwen2 51.93   4.0

25.07 26.86

UNLV-CA 21Shikler, Zohar H3 52.51   3.0

25.46 27.05

UNLV-CA 22Schuette, Sydney A4 52.92   2.0

25.46 27.46

BYU-UT 21Smith, Katie A5 53.02   1.0

25.70 27.32

BYU-UT 19Brown, Kali L6 53.25

25.55 27.70

UNLV-CA 19Schreiber, Caitlyn A7 x53.63

25.65 27.98

UNLV-CA 18Haase, Ava K8 x53.94

25.91 28.03

BYU-UT 23Dickson, Brenna S9 x54.51

25.83 28.68

UNLV-CA 18Rye, Kate J10 x54.74

26.04 28.70

UNLV-CA 21Provines, Ivy K11 x55.44

26.57 28.87

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 24Sorenson, Payton M1 45.53   9.0

21.93 23.60

BYU-UT 21Stirling, Connor C2 46.10   4.0

22.02 24.08

UNLV-CA 21Hemmens, Hayden S3 46.49   3.0

22.34 24.15

UNLV-CA 22Piotrowski, JP P4 47.10   2.0

22.80 24.30
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UNLV vs BYU

Hosted by UNLV Swimming and Diving

Results - UNLV vs BYU
(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 22Berger, Evan R5 47.59   1.0

22.77 24.82

UNLV-CA 19Niezgodzki, Mike R6 48.25

23.39 24.86

BYU-UT 20Shaw, Jared7 x48.31

23.54 24.77

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Sproul, Brynn J1 2:01.28   9.0

28.73 31.13 30.5230.90

UNLV-CA 18Kiuchi, Kacey L2 2:04.20   4.0

29.24 31.27 31.7031.99

UNLV-CA 21Guillory, Claudia K3 2:07.53   3.0

29.86 32.10 32.7132.86

BYU-UT 21Hatanaka, Kelly N4 2:08.14   2.0

30.56 32.12 32.6532.81

BYU-UT 18Despain, Anna E5 2:08.90   1.0

30.02 32.36 33.2733.25

BYU-UT 18Brimhall, Megan6 x2:13.47

31.32 34.22 33.3834.55

UNLV-CA 19Smith, Lauren K7 2:14.37

31.25 33.76 34.5134.85

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 18Cornellison, Hayden P1 1:49.16   9.0

25.70 27.43 27.8728.16

BYU-UT 21Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H2 1:50.44   4.0

25.50 27.99 27.8929.06

BYU-UT 18Tuitama, Tama F3 1:50.74   3.0

26.11 28.24 27.8128.58

UNLV-CA 20Szilagyi, Richard R4 1:55.39   2.0

27.38 29.59 28.5729.85

BYU-UT 18Ries, Joshua O5 1:58.79   1.0

26.99 30.32 30.4031.08

BYU-UT 21Murphy, Brayden J6 x2:00.99

27.78 30.69 30.8931.63

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Lindsay, Mariah1 2:20.14   9.0

31.81 35.76 36.7135.86

UNLV-CA 18Moore, Skylar R2 2:24.72   4.0

32.49 36.11 38.4537.67

BYU-UT 19Walters, Alexa C3 2:26.16   3.0

32.45 36.42 38.7138.58

BYU-UT 19Flower, Madelyn D4 2:28.17   2.0

33.56 37.12 39.1438.35

UNLV-CA 19Tellez, Gaby N5 2:28.27   1.0

33.70 37.56 38.4338.58

UNLV-CA 18Sanguansin, Annie6 2:28.46

34.05 36.66 38.3239.43

BYU-UT 18Bertoldo, Lindsey E7 x2:28.66

32.83 38.14 39.0138.68

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Jensen, Levi L1 2:06.56   9.0

28.08 32.05 33.9432.49

BYU-UT 23Lindsay, Cameron J2 2:07.47   4.0

28.48 32.32 33.7332.94

UNLV-CA 20Gage, Sean M3 2:09.09   3.0

28.45 32.63 34.4733.54

UNLV-CA 18Binder, Jack C4 2:09.79   2.0

29.19 33.39 33.1134.10

UNLV-CA 18Willstrop, Sam J5 2:10.26   1.0

30.01 32.99 34.1733.09

BYU-UT 18Fisher, Tarrin S6 2:11.34

29.67 33.32 34.2634.09

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, Ryan D7 x2:13.62

29.94 33.80 35.2234.66

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 17Filippova, Julia1 5:00.14   9.0

27.20 29.84 30.8430.78

30.82 30.64 30.68 30.67

30.03 28.64

BYU-UT 18Cazier, Makayla2 5:02.37   4.0

26.49 29.01 30.4529.78

30.75 31.08 31.09 31.26

31.39 31.07

UNLV-CA 19Raftopoulou, Filio3 5:07.51   3.0

27.53 30.03 31.1930.76

31.58 31.09 31.58 31.47

31.49 30.79

UNLV-CA 21Cano Figueroa, Mayte A4 5:11.60   2.0

28.26 30.99 31.6231.24

31.79 31.54 31.72 32.05

31.80 30.59

BYU-UT 19Quezada, Katia5 5:11.72   1.0

29.08 30.77 31.3131.18

31.82 31.86 31.97 31.92

31.76 30.05

BYU-UT 20Cunningham, Casey G6 5:32.52

28.54 32.58 33.8633.75

34.00 34.19 34.26 34.00

33.94 33.40

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 21Hemmens, Hayden S1 4:41.06   9.0

24.84 27.41 28.6828.37

28.94 28.87 28.59 28.46

28.78 28.12

UNLV-CA 18Marsalek, Wyatt D2 4:43.11   4.0

26.09 28.65 29.0629.06

28.27 28.27 28.57 28.67

28.63 27.84

BYU-UT 23Brinton, Jarren P3 4:45.10   3.0

26.26 28.80 29.2629.01

29.55 28.74 28.76 28.92

28.95 26.85

UNLV-CA 19Niezgodzki, Mike R4 4:45.63   2.0

26.77 29.26 29.5129.48

29.52 29.29 28.77 28.60

27.86 26.57

BYU-UT 22Rogers, Nathan J5 4:46.76   1.0

26.13 29.44 29.4729.29

29.65 29.41 29.18 28.85

28.55 26.79

UNLV-CA 21Klein, Ethan E6 x4:50.47

26.27 29.08 29.5029.95

29.90 29.67 30.06 29.26

28.79 27.99

BYU-UT 22Sorensen, James D7 4:52.84

25.68 28.37 29.7029.38

29.84 29.95 30.21 30.02

30.22 29.47

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 20Coker, Tiare U1 56.43   9.0

26.17 30.26

BYU-UT 20Brinton, Ellie T2 57.56   4.0

26.83 30.73

UNLV-CA 21Afanasyeva, Kate3 57.72   3.0

26.59 31.13

UNLV-CA 19Kim, Eva J4 58.28   2.0

27.86 30.42

UNLV-CA 19Wise, Tara G5 58.47   1.0

27.46 31.01

BYU-UT 19Zarchin, Madeline C6 59.12

27.33 31.79

UNLV-CA 18Lizzul, Gabby L7 x59.41

27.77 31.64

BYU-UT 24Harden, Haley J8 x59.82

27.46 32.36

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Abernethy, Matt M1 49.94   9.0

23.34 26.60

UNLV-CA 19Cukanow, Michal2 50.21   4.0

23.03 27.18

BYU-UT 18Nicolas, Javier3 50.22   3.0

23.69 26.53

UNLV-CA 19McEuen, Casey D4 50.76   2.0

23.46 27.30

UNLV-CA 19Phung, Bert H5 51.45   1.0

24.62 26.83
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Results - UNLV vs BYU
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UNLV-CA 18Binder, Jack C6 x52.24

24.93 27.31

BYU-UT 21Aboumandour, Sherif H7 52.29

24.21 28.08

BYU-UT 18Ries, Joshua O8 x52.39

25.20 27.19

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 19Paul, Morgan A1 282.10   9.0

BYU-UT 18Cribbs, Kennedy P2 269.00   4.0

BYU-UT 19London, Adia3 264.60   3.0

BYU-UT 21Call, Kaela J4 x246.40

UNLV-CA 18Ashley, Gill N5 234.05   2.0

UNLV-CA 18Lacuesta, Josauli G6 230.15   1.0

UNLV-CA 22Gatsios, Chrysoula A7 213.65

UNLV-CA 20Clark, Kourtney C8 x180.15

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

UNLV-CA 19Cawley, Jesse R1 350.70   9.0

BYU-UT 22Gonzales, Nathan2 327.10   4.0

BYU-UT 22Cooper, Morgan Z3 323.50   3.0

BYU-UT 22Abernethy, Matt M4 323.35   2.0

BYU-UT 21Mahler, Kimble5 x248.10

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNLV-CA 18Armijo, Carissa D1 2:06.66   9.0

27.47 33.44 28.9836.77

BYU-UT 18Cazier, Makayla2 2:08.29   4.0

27.48 31.79 30.4438.58

BYU-UT 21Hatanaka, Kelly N3 2:09.43   3.0

29.04 32.71 29.6038.08

BYU-UT 20Brinton, Ellie T4 2:10.20   2.0

27.46 33.64 30.0539.05

UNLV-CA 21Guillory, Claudia K5 2:10.76   1.0

28.37 33.03 29.9239.44

UNLV-CA 18Kiuchi, Kacey L6 2:11.27

27.72 32.18 29.1542.22

UNLV-CA 18Sanguansin, Annie7 x2:15.13

29.52 35.07 32.1038.44

UNLV-CA 19Wise, Tara G8 x2:16.58

29.00 34.61 32.8040.17

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Tuitama, Tama F1 1:52.09   9.0

24.95 28.21 26.5032.43

BYU-UT 22Morris, John H2 1:54.66   4.0

25.61 29.32 27.0132.72

UNLV-CA 18Cornellison, Hayden P3 1:55.38   3.0

24.64 28.46 27.0035.28

BYU-UT 18Nicolas, Javier4 1:55.53   2.0

24.77 31.75 26.5832.43

UNLV-CA 20Kipling, Dagen K5 1:57.90   1.0

25.60 30.19 28.3033.81

BYU-UT 21Murphy, Brayden J6 x1:58.53

25.94 29.73 27.6935.17

UNLV-CA 18Klauss, Michael A7 2:02.35

24.71 29.67 29.7538.22

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNLV-CA1 3:26.02   11.0

Filippova, Julia 17 Raftopoulou, Filio 19

Shikler, Zohar H 21 Schuette, Sydney A 22

24.50 50.74 51.7624.87

24.28 51.37 24.94 52.15

ABYU-UT2 3:26.82   4.0

Lindsay, Mariah 19 Coker, Tiare U 20

Smith, Katie A 21 Gustafson, Gwen 18

25.32 52.16 52.1624.80

24.37 51.67 24.05 50.83

BUNLV-CA3 3:34.17   2.0

Smith, Lauren K 19 Haase, Ava K 18

Schreiber, Caitlyn A 19 Armijo, Carissa D 18

26.01 54.10 54.1625.61

24.40 52.47 15.66 53.44

BBYU-UT4 3:37.25

Brown, Kali L 19 Bertoldo, Lindsey E 18

Despain, Anna E 18 Dickson, Brenna S 23

25.30 53.37 55.1726.04

25.94 54.72 25.50 53.99

CUNLV-CA5 x3:38.17

Afanasyeva, Kate 21 Lizzul, Gabby L 18

Rye, Kate J 18 Guillory, Claudia K 21

25.68 53.88 54.5926.12

25.75 54.94 25.61 54.76

CBYU-UT6 x3:40.32

Sproul, Brynn J 18 Zarchin, Madeline C 19

Brimhall, Megan 18 Smith, Ellie A 18

25.60 53.21 55.9826.52

26.47 55.39 26.55 55.74

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:02.91   11.0

Sorenson, Payton M 24 Jensen, Levi L 22

Ogunfeibo, Kunmi H 21 Stirling, Connor C 21

21.50 45.29 45.9421.67

22.34 46.67 21.04 45.01

AUNLV-CA2 3:03.98   4.0

Cukanow, Michal 19 Szilagyi, Richard R 20

Piotrowski, JP P 22 Hemmens, Hayden S 21

22.12 46.14 45.1221.34

22.18 46.43 21.84 46.29

BUNLV-CA3 3:08.21   2.0

McEuen, Casey D 19 Gage, Sean M 20

Niezgodzki, Mike R 19 Willstrop, Sam J 18

22.40 47.26 46.3022.04

22.78 47.61 22.42 47.04

BBYU-UT4 3:13.01

Aboumandour, Sherif H 21 Shaw, Jared 20

Sorensen, James D 22 Berger, Evan R 22

23.20 49.01 47.9822.51

22.97 48.50 22.04 47.52

CBYU-UT5 x3:15.73

Lindsay, Cameron J 23 Rogers, Nathan J 22

Brinton, Jarren P 23 Fisher, Tarrin S 18

22.99 48.63 48.7223.40

23.49 49.46 23.14 48.92

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Brigham Young University 154.5

2. University of Nevada Las Vegas 145.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Brigham Young University 172

2. University of Nevada Las Vegas 127


